CUSTOMER PREMISE PROTECTION PRODUCTS                          1504PX
©Porta Systems Corp. Specifications subject to change without noticeTel: 1.800.93.PORTA Rev. 3/07
 PROTECTOR PACKS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Ultra low capacitance Solid State Technology
	 provides protection for frequencies up to 100 MHz
	 for CAT 5E performance
• 	UL 497, 497A and UL 497B listed for Primary,

110 Termination
For termination and protection of digital and analog telephone systems.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 # of Protectors Termination Gas Tube
(230V)
Delta
(75V)
Delta
(230V)
Delta
(350V)
Solid State
(230V)
6 110 1504PX26GT 1504PX26D75 1504PX26D 1504PX26D350 1504PX26SS
10 110 1504PX210GT 1504PX210D75 1504PX210D 1504PX210D350 1504PX210SS
1504PX	 CUSTOMER PREMISE PROTECTION PRODUCTS
©Porta Systems Corp. www.portasystems.comTel: 1.800.93.PORTARev. 5/07
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS FOR 1504PX PROTECTOR PACK:
                      For more information contact: